
BOOKLIST

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience Nur. Ratna Sagar

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience LKG Ratna Sagar

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience UKG Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Sulekh Akhar Sulekh UKG Kalpataru
3 Punjabi Reader Akhar Roop UKG Pacemaker

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 1 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Shabad Roop 1 Pacemaker
3 Punjabi Workbook Shabad Sulekh 1 Pacemaker 
4 Divinity The Sikh History-1 1 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 2 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-0 2 Sakhi Enterprises
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3 Punjabi Workbook Sulekh Mala-3 2 Pacemaker
4 Divinity The Sikh History-2 2 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 3 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-2 3 Sakhi Enterprises
3 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran Teh Lekh Rachna -2 3 Sakhi Enterprises
4 Divinity The Sikh History-3 3 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 4 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-4 4 Sakhi Enterprises
3 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran Teh Lekh Rachna-4 4 Sakhi Enterprises
4 Divinity The Sikh History-4 4 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 Curriculum The Calyx 2.0 Experience 5 Ratna Sagar
2 Punjabi Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-5 5 Sakhi Enterprises
3 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran Teh Lekh Rachna -5 5 Sakhi Enterprises
4 Divinity The Sikh History-5 5 Divine Reads

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English English Matters-6 6 Ratna Sagar
2 English Grammar Grammar & Me With Composition-6 6 Ratna Sagar
3 BBC BBC-6 6 Brajindra
4 Science Learning Science (2.0)-6 6 Creative Kids ( Cordova)
5 Social Science Ultra Bright Learning Social Science-6 6 Deepu Prakash Edu.Books

CLASS 5

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

CLASS-6



6 Mathematics Ganita Prakash Textbook of Mathematics -6 6 NCERT
7 Mathematics Workbook Ganita Prakash Mathematics W/B-6 6 Rachna Sagar
8 Computer Accel-6 ( AI and Coding ) 6 Codju IT Edu.
9 Punjabi Pathmala Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-6 6 Sakhi Enterprises

10 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-6 6 Sakhi Enterprises
11 Hindi Pathmala Navin Sankalp Hindi Reader-6 6 New Saraswati House
12 Hindi Vyakaran Ultra Bright Learning Vyakaran Nishtha-6 6 Deepu Prakash Edu.Books
13 Hindi Supplementary Together With  Bal Ram Katha-6 6 Rachna Sagar
14 Art Aesthetic Art -6 6 Kirti Publication
15 Divinity The Sikh History-6 6 Divine Reads
16 Vocational Education Kaushal Bodh-6 6 NCERT
17 GK Gain the Knowledge.-6 6 Indiannica 
18 Moral Science Inspiring Lives-6 6 Savera Publication

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English English Matters-7 7 Ratna Sagar
2 English Grammar Grammar & Me With Composition-7 7 Ratna Sagar
3 BBC BBC-7 7 Brajindra
4 Science Learning Science (2.0)-7 7 Creative Kids ( Cordova)
5 Social Science Ultra Bright Learning Social Science-7 7 Deepu Prakash Edu.Books
6 Mathematics Ganita Prakash Textbook of Mathematics-7 7 NCERT
7 Mathematics Workbook Ganita Prakash Mathematics W/B-7 7 Rachna Sagar
8 Computer Accel-7 ( AI and Coding ) 7 Codju IT Edu.
9 Punjabi Pathmala Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-7 7 Sakhi Enterprises

10 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-7 7 Sakhi Enterprises
11 Hindi Pathmala Navin Sankalp Hindi Reader-7 7 New Saraswati House
12 Hindi Vyakaran Ultra Bright Learning Vyakaran Nishtha-7 7 Deepu Prakash Edu.Books
13 Hindi Supplementary Together With Bal Mahabharat-7 7 Rachna Sagar
14 Art Aesthetic Art-7 7 Kirti Publication
15 Divinity The Sikh History-7 7 Divine Reads
16 Vocational Education Kaushal Bodh-7 7 NCERT
17 GK Gain the Knowledge.-7 7 Indiannica 
18 Moral Science Inspiring Lives-7 7 Savera Publication

CLASS-7



Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English English Matters-8 8 Ratna Sagar
2 English Grammar Grammar & Me With Composition-8 8 Ratna Sagar
3 BBC BBC-8 8 Brajindra
4 Science Learning Science (2.0)-8 8 Creative Kids  ( Cordova)
5 Social Science Ultra Bright Learning Social Science-8 8 Deepu Prakash Edu.Books
6 Mathematics Ganita Prakash Textbook of Mathematics-8 8 NCERT
7 Mathematics Workbook Ganita Prakash Mathematics W/B-8 8 Rachna Sagar
8 Computer Accel-8 ( AI and Coding ) 8 Codju IT Edu.
9 Punjabi Pathmala Akaal Punjabi Pathmala-8 8 Sakhi Enterprises

10 Punjabi Vyakaran Akaal Punjabi Vyakaran-8 8 Sakhi Enterprises
11 Hindi Pathmala Navin Sankalp Hindi Reader-8 8 New Saraswati House
12 Hindi Vyakaran Ultra Bright Learning Vyakaran Nishtha-8 8 Deepu Prakash Edu.Books
13 Hindi Supplementary Amrit Sanchay-8 8 New Saraswati House
14 Art Aesthetic Art-8 8 Kirti Publication
15 Divinity The Sikh History-8 8 Divine Reads
16 Vocational Education Kaushal Bodh-8 8 NCERT
17 GK Gain the Knowledge.-8 8 Indiannica 
18 Moral Science Inspiring Lives-8 8 Savera Publication

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Interact in English Main Course Book-9 9 CBSE (NCERT)
2 English Interact in English Literature Reader-9 9 CBSE  (NCERT)
3 BBC BBC (Communicative)-9 9 Brajindra
4 Science Textbook Science Textbook-9 9 NCERT
5 Science Exemplar Science Exemplar-9 9 NCERT
6 Science Reference Book Xact Super Easy Physics-9 9 S. Vinesh & Co.
7 Science Reference Book Xact Super Simplified Chemistry-9 9 S. Vinesh & Co.
8 Science Reference Book Xact Super Simplified Biology-9 9 S. Vinesh & Co.
9 Science Practical Science Lab Manual-9 9 Vishvas Publication

10 Social Science History-India and the Contemporary World -1 9 NCERT
11 Social Science Geography- Contemporary India -1 9 NCERT
12 Social Science Political Science- Democratic Politics -1 9 NCERT
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CLASS-8



13 Social Science Economics-9 9 NCERT
14 Mathematics Mathematics Textbook-9 9 NCERT
15 Mathematics Exemplar Mathematics Exemplar-9 9 NCERT
16 Mathematics Reference Book Mathematics R.D. Sharma-9 9 Dhanpat Rai
17 Computer Accel I.T.-9 9 Codju
18 Punjabi Reader Sahit Mala-9 9 PSEB (NCERT)
19 Punjabi Reader Vangi-9 9 PSEB (NCERT)
20 Punjabi Vyakaran Punjabi Vyakaran (By kartar Singh Dugal)-9 9 Fortune Publication
21 Hindi Reader Sparash (  Part 1) 9 NCERT
22 Hindi Reader Sanchayan (Part 1) 9 NCERT
23 Hindi Vyakaran Sarthak Hindi Vyakaran-9 9 New Saraswati House
24 Art Aesthetic Art-9 9 Kirti Publication
25 Health  and Physical Education Main Streaming HPE-9 9 Vishvas Publication
26 Home Science A Textbook of Home Science 9 Oswal
27 Moral Science Positive Vibes -9 9 Frank Edu. AIDS

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Interact in English Main Couse Book-10 10 CBSE ( NCERT )
2 English Interact in English Literature Reader-10 10 CBSE ( NCERT )
3 BBC BBC (Communicative)-10 10 Brajindra
4 Science Textbook Science Textbook-10 10 NCERT
5 Science Exemplar Science Exemplar-10 10 NCERT
6 Science Reference Book Xact Super Easy Physics-10 10 S. Vinesh
7 Science Reference Book Xact Super Simplified Chemistry-10 10 S. Vinesh
8 Science Reference Book Xact Super Simplified Biology-10 10 S. Vinesh
9 Science Practical Science Lab Manual-10 10 Vishvas Publication

10 Social Science History-India and the Contemporary World -II 10 NCERT
11 Social Science Geography- Contemporary India-II 10 NCERT
12 Social Science Political Science-Democratic Politics- II 10 NCERT
10 Social Science Economics-Understanding Economic Development 10 NCERT
11 Mathematics Mathematics Textbook-10 10 NCERT
12 Mathematics Exemplar Mathematics Exemplar-10 10 NCERT
13 Mathematics Reference Book Mathematics R.D. Sharma-10 10 Dhanpat Rai
14 Computer Accel I.T.-10 10 Codju
15 Punjabi Reader Sahit Mala-10 10 PSEB (NCERT)

CLASS-10



16 Punjabi Reader Vangi-10 10 PSEB (NCERT)
17 Punjabi Vyakaran Punjabi Vyakaran (By kartar Singh Dugal) 10 Fortune Publication
18 Hindi Reader Sparash Part -2 10 NCERT
19 Hindi Reader Sanchiyan-Part -2 10 NCERT
20 Hindi Vyakaran Sarthak Hindi Vyakaran-10 10 New Saraswati House
21 Art Aesthetic Art-10 10 Kirti Publication
22 Health and Physical Education Main Streaming HPE-10 10 Vishvas Publication
23 Home Science A  Textbook of Home Science-10 10 Oswal
24 Moral Science Positive Vibes-10 10 Frank Edu. AIDS

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Reader Hornbill-11 11 NCERT
2 English Reader Snapshots-11 11 NCERT
3 BBC BBC -11 11 Brajindra
4 Physics Textbook Physics Textbook-11 11 NCERT
5 Physics Reference Book Fundamental Physics-11 11 Pradeep Pub.
6 Physics Practical Book Lab Practical Science-11 11 Vishvas Publication
7 Chemistry Textbook Chemistry Textbook-11 11 NCERT
8 Chemistry Reference Book New Course Chemistry -11 11 Pradeep Pub.
9 Chemistry Practical Book Chemistry Lab Activity-11 11 Vishvas Publication

10 Biology Textbook Biology Textbook-11 11 NCERT
11 Biology Reference Book Elementary Biology Vol -1 11 Trueman
12 Biology Practical Book Xact Practical Manual-11 11 S.Vinesh
13 Geography Fundamentals of Phy. Geography-11 11 NCERT
14 Geography India Physical Enviornment-11 11 NCERT
15 Geography Practical Work In Geography Part-1 11 NCERT
16 History Themes In World History-11 11 NCERT
17 Political Science Indian Constitution At Work-11 11 NCERT
18 Political Science Political Theory-11 11 NCERT
19 Psychology Introducing  Psychology-11 11 NCERT
20 Sociology Introducing  Sociology-11 11 NCERT
21 Sociology Understanding Society-11 11 NCERT
22 Mathematics A Textbook of Mathematics-11 11 NCERT
23 Mathematics Mathematics Exemplar Problem-11 11 NCERT
24 Mathematics Mathematics With M.C.Q.-11 11 R.D. Sharma (Dhanpat Rai)

CLASS-11



25 Applied Mathematics Applied Mathematics ( By M.L. Aggarwal & Neeraj Jain)-11 11 APC
26 Computer Informatics Practices-11 11 Sultan Chand
27 Punjabi Lazmi Punjabi-11 11 PSEB ( NCERT)
28 Economics Statistics for Economics & Indian Development & Economy-11 11 NCERT
29 Economics Statistics for Economics & Indian Development & Economy-11 11 T.R. Jain
30 Accountancy Accounting P-1 & 2-11 11 NCERT
31 Accountancy Double Entry Book Keeping Financial Accounting (By T.S. Grewal)-11 11 Sultan Chand
32 Business Studies Business Studies-11 11 NCERT
33 Business Studies Business Studies (By Sandeep Garg)-11 11 Dhanpat Rai
34 Physical Education A Textbook & Practical of Physical Education-11 11 Vishvas Publication
35 Painting Panaromic Indian Painting 11 Vishal

36 Home Science Human Ecology and family Science P-1 &2 Inc. Practical & Project Work 11 Premier Publication

37 Music Swar Gyan (By Baljeet kaur) 11 Swar Gyan Academy
38 Dance Elements of kathak ( Suman Tara) 11 Vishal

Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 English Reader Flamingo-12 12 NCERT
2 English Reader Vistas-12 12 NCERT
3 BBC BBC -12 12 Brajindra
4 Physics Textbook Physics Textbook-12 12 NCERT
5 Physics Reference Book Fundamental Physics-12 12 Pradeep Pub.
6 Physics Practical Book Lab Practical Science-12 12 Vishvas Publication
7 Chemistry Textbook Chemistry Textbook-12 12 NCERT
8 Chemistry Reference Book New Course Chemistry -12 12 Pradeep Pub.
9 Chemistry Practical Book Chemitry Lab Activity-12 12 Vishvas Publication

10 Biology Textbook Biology Textbook-12 12 NCERT
11 Biology Refrence Book Elementary Biology Vol - II 12 Trueman
12 Biology Practical Book Xact Practical Manual-12 12 S.Dinesh
13 Geography Fundementals of Human Geography-12 12 NCERT
14 Geography India People and Economy-12 12 NCERT
15 Geography Practical Work In Geography Part -II 12 NCERT
16 History Themes In Indian History (P-1,2,3)-12 12 NCERT
17 Political Science Contemporary World Politics-12 12 NCERT
18 Political Science Politics In India Since Independence-12 12 NCERT

CLASS-12



19 Psychology Introducing  Psychology-12 12 NCERT
20 Sociology Indian Society-12 12 NCERT
21 Sociology Social Change and Development In India-12 12 NCERT
22 Mathematics A Textbook of Mathematics-12 12 NCERT
23 Mathematics Mathematics Exemplar Problem-12 12 NCERT
24 Mathematics Mathematics With M.C.Q.-12 12 R.D. Sharma
25 Applied Mathematics Applied Mathematics (By M.L. Aggarwal & Neeraj Jain)-12 12 APC
26 Computer Info. Practices With Python-12 12 Sultan Chand
27 Punjabi Lazmi Punjabi-12 12 PSEB (NCERT)
28 Economics Indian Eco. Dev. Economics & Macro Economics-12 12 NCERT
29 Economics Macro Economics & Ind. Eco. Dev.-12 12 T.R. Jain
30 Accountancy Accountancy P-1 & 2-12 12 NCERT
31 Accountancy Accounting For Partnership Firm (By T.S. Grewal)-12 12 Sultan Chand
32 Accountancy Analysis of Financial Statement (By T.S. Grewal)-12 12 Sultan Chand
33 Accountancy Accounting for Companies (By T.S. Grewal)-12 12 Sultan Chand
34 Business Studies Business Studies-12 12 NCERT
35 Business Studies Business Studies  Part 1&2 (By Sandeep Garg)-12 12 Dhanpat Rai
36 Physical Education A Textbook & Practical of Phy. Edu.-12 12 Vishvas Publication
37 Painting Panaromic Indian Painting-12 12 Vishal

38 Home Science
Human Ecology and family Sciences P-1 &2 Inc. Practical & Project 
Work-12

12 Premier Publication

39 Music Swar Gyan (By Baljeet Kaur)-12 12 Swar Gyan Academy
40 Dance Elements of kathak (By Suman Tara) -12 12 Vishal


